
October 8, 2003 
Monongahela Forest Plan Revision Team Members 

Phone: 304-636-1800 
The team members below are working on the forest plan revision.  If you have questions or 
comments please fee free to call or e-mail any member.  
 

NAME TITLE RESOURCES* Extension E-mail 
David Ede Forest Planner Team Leader   dede@fs.fed.us 

Anita Kelley Editorial 
Assistant 

Meeting Notes, Document 
Formatting, Project Record 

Documentation 

324 akelley@fs.fed.us 

Hilary 
Chapman 

Public Affairs 
Specialist 

Public Contacts,  
Newsletters, Website, 

Coordination of Meetings 

224 hchapman@fs.fed.us

Joshua Bixby Forest Analyst Integrates Resource Data 
into Computer Models 

195 jbixby@fs.fed.us 

Sam Lammie Forest GIS 
Program 
Manager 

GIS Data Support, Mapping 207 slammie@fs.fed.us 

Tom Cain Fisheries 
Biologist 

Aquatic Resources 289 tcain@fs.fed.us 

Jay Vestal Hydrologist Water Resources 194 jvestal@fs.fed.us 
Terry Evans Wildlife Biologist Wildlife (T&E, Game, Non-

Game) 
192 tevans@fs.fed.us 

Kent Karriker Wildlife Biologist Wildlife (primary focus right 
now is species viability 

analysis) 

169 kkarriker@fs.fed.us 

Don Palmer Forest 
Recreation 
Program 
Manager 

Recreation (Wilderness, 
Scenery Management 

System, Roadless, Social 
Assessment, Wild and 

Scenic Rivers, etc) 

280 dpalmer@fs.fed.us 

Glen Juergens Silviculturist Silviculture Marlinton 
RD  

799-4334 

gjuergens@fs.fed.us 

 
In addition to the Core Team members, several other people on the Forest have been and will 
continue to provide support to the Revision.  We refer to these folks as “ad hoc” members of the 
Revision Team.  The following table provides information on the ad hoc members. 
 

NAME TITLE RESOURCES* SO** Extension 
Melissa Thomas-

Van Gundy 
Forest Ecologist Non-native Invasive Species, Old 

Growth, Forest Health, Plants 
286 

Linda Tracy Forest Geologist Minerals (primarily gas leasing) 275 
Stephanie 
Connolly 

Forest Soil 
Scientist 

Soils (Erosion, Acid Deposition) 244 

John Calabrese Forest 
Archaeologist 

Heritage Resources 245 

Jacob D’Angelo Forest 
Transportation 

Planner 

Transportation Systems 254 

 
* This column describes the role the employee fills on the core team and the resources they are 
responsible for covering for the revision.   
 
** SO stands for Forest Supervisor’s Office in Elkins 


